1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2024 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
3.5”
(8.9 cm)

•	 Wet location rated
A5 DISK
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  A5D -  05R -  WH -  27D -  30K
FINISH
WH - White
BL - Matte Black
BN - Brushed Nickel
(WH Default)
VOLTS / DIMMINGSIZE
05R - 5"
Diameter
27D - 120-277V /
          TRIAC + ELV Dimming
SERIES
A5D - A-Series Disk
A5D 27D05R
COLOR TEMP.
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
(30K Default)